
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 11/1/23
TEAM: MS Wrestling Max Contests: 17

SEASON: 2023-2024 Scrimmages:

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Fri Nov 24 Scrimmage @ Western Brown Western Brown 9:00 AM 7:45 AM

Sat Dec 2 New Richmond Invitational (2) New Richmond 9:30 AM 7:30 AM

Thur Dec 7 Clinton County Duals (1) Wilimington College 5:30 PM 4:00 PM

Sat Dec 9 Blanchester Invitational (2) Blanchester 9:30 AM -

Fri Dec 15 Help with Blan HS Duals Tourney Blanchester 5:00 PM -

Sat Dec 16 Help with Blan HS Duals Tourney Blanchester 10:00 AM -

Sat Jan 6 Circleville MS Invitational (2) Circleville 9:00 AM 6:30 AM

Wed Jan 17 Western Brown (1.5) Western Brown TBA 3:00 PM

Sat Jan 20 Williamsburg Invitational (2) Williamsburg 10:00 AM 8:00 AM

Sat Jan 27 SBAAC Tournament (2) Williamsburg 10:00 AM 8:00 AM

Sat Feb 24 Help with HS Sectional Tourney Blanchester 10:00 AM -


